DATA SHEET
One Stanton Street  |  Marinette, WI 54143-2542, USA  |  +1-715-735-7411  |  www.ansul.com
© 2025 Johnson Controls. All rights reserved. All specifications and other information shown were
current as of document revision date and are subject to change without notice.  |  Form No. AN-2025025
ANSUL® NFF-332
3%x3% Non-Fluorinated
Foam Concentrate
Description

Bladder tanks Vertical and horizontal all sizes
Hydraulic foam valve HCCV supervised models 1 in. up to 2 1/2 in.
Ordering information
Table 5: Ordering information
Part No.
Description Shipping weight
gal (L) lb (kg)
A16382TDYJ* 5 (19) 50 (23)
A16382V661** 5 (19) 50 (23)
A16382TDYK* 55 (208) 541 (246)
A16382V662** 55 (208) 541 (246)
A16382TDYL* 265 (1003) 2621 (1189)
A16382V663** 265 (1003) 2621 (1189)
Notes:  *Manufactured in the United States of America
              **Manufactured in Europe
Safety Data Sheets (SDS) are available at www.ansul.com
Note: While NFF (also known as SFFF) agents may be compatible with